STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

ISIN: CA8536061010

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:34

Price
1.058 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA8536061010

SLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

196 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.036 EUR (2,700)
1.076 EUR (2,600)
1.058 EUR

1.068 EUR

1.026 EUR

1.058 EUR
1.05012 EUR
83,107

87,272.09

57

950

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

CHCHCHCH

Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8536061010&ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e771b8f57b7a73e8cbf2d36710cad265cf04bb2df33361145065cd1ed5724cb5&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c3df3480b9ca216b7&time=1723947124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02d6ec7d655b1f8051a543f4ae9a18272d1b297f33dd5ff864afc8426343dfbf&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68eeb246732579107&time=1723947124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d559742593fd459b3fcb16354204f4174220af134b7788d6bbdcf7f59cc7237&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=35ae050b057812c4e&time=1723947124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14a1c26ae04d77650d5c9026de9f3b5f24fc8b4634ac44d72bb294ae04b2cef8&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67aba53f8081e5633&time=1723947124&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7c595014a5c6d2def48db2299fe3ed0c3e027dfd2eb2afe0b3601c8c4e50c3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4913c8d6080846587&time=1723947124&tool=RSC

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:34

Price
1.058 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA8536061010
Symbol SLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 196 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.036 EUR (2,700)
Ask (Ask size) 1.076 EUR (2,600)
Open 1.058 EUR
High 1.068 EUR
Low 1.026 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.058 EUR
VWAP 1.05012 EUR
Volume (pcs) 83,107
Trading volume 87,272.09
Number of trades 57
Last size 950
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.65% -68.88% -81.56%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -2.36 -4.71
Beta 2.49 2.24 2.56
Volatility 67.70 72.04 82.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

1.048 EUR (77,164)
1.163 EUR (91,172)
1.244 EUR (148,937)
1.698 EUR (180,301)
1.936 EUR (2024/01/02)
0.961 EUR (2024/08/05)
3.572 EUR (2023/08/23)
0.961 EUR (2024/08/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 1.058 EUR 0.09 57
16
TSX Venture 2024/08/ 22:00 1.58 CAD 0.06 82
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:29 1.07 EUR 0.08 11
16
NYSE MKT 2024/08/ 22:00 1.17USD 0.49 1,569
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 1.042 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181577308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5245207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180054638
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245880236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281013

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2023/10/
17

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

16:13

08:10

20:40

19:32

08:08

4.77 CAD 0.00

1.052 EUR 0.00

1.06 EUR 0.01

1.03 EUR 0.00

1.052 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272241
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=178934984
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129429
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577309

STANDARD LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

@Smndurd

Contact Details
STANDARD LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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